SENATE CHAMBER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DISPOSITION

FLOOR AMENDMENT No	
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT	
	(Date)
Mr./Madam President:	
I move to amend House Bill No. 1622, Page 7, Lines 8 and 9,	
By deleting after the word "is" on Line 8 the words "augmented with items of inserting in lieu thereof the word "aligned"	developed to align" and
On Page 8, Lines 9 and 10, by deleting after the word "are" on Line 9 the we items developed to align" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "aligned"	ords "augmented with
On Page 9, Lines 12 and 13, by deleting after the word "is" on Line 12 the vitems developed to align" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "aligned"	vords "augmented with
And Page 20, Lines 15 and 16, by deleting after the word "is" on Line 15 the items developed to align" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "aligned".	e words "augmented with
Submitted by:	
Senator Stanisla	nweki
Schalor Stanish	1W 5K1
Stanislawski-EB-FA2-HB1622 2/18/2016 4:56 PM	
[insert attachment here]	
(Floor Amendments Only) Date and Time Filed:	
Untimely Amendment Cycle Extended S	Secondary Amendment

1